1von1

W-RG D-RG STAT NNAME

1 7

2 54
3 61

4 70
5 103
6 125
7 128
8 145
9 146
10 150
11 153
12 180
13 185
14 208
15 211
16 218
17 226
18 227
19 228
20 239
21 245
22 250
23 289
16 221
1 1

2 57
3 69
4 91
5 96
6 129
7 137
8 138
9 141
10 142
11 201
12 205
13 223
14 237
15 238
16 257
17 282
5 121
16 269

Erstelit:

Gerd Schobert

Miller-Frerich
Acker

Stork
Probsting
Bartels
Frankle
Busch

Lenz
Schmidtmann
Kollmeier
Landsknecht
Margane
Marx

Frede

Goge
Joneleit
Markovic
Reinhold
Jaeger
Visse
Temke
Thyret
Nowicki

El Aynaoui

Kropp
Meierling
Schéafer
Wenzel
Arntzen
Sonderhilisken
Heck Sanchez
Block
Schwarzer
Hachmann
Brosch
Schmieger
Schnittker
Kauschke
Boettcher
Weber
Silberbach

A Hoek
A Moers

WTV - Rangliste 2024

Herren 50 - 55
(Stichtag: 30.06.2024)

Herren 50
VNAME ID-NR NAT VEREIN
Henrik 17201534 TC Kirchhorde
Klaus-Dieter 17001604 TC GW Lippstadt
Michael 17200908 TC Bergkamen-Weddinghofen
Philipp 17201315 Bielefelder TTC
Marc 17200422 TC Eintracht Dortmund
Achim 17200475 TC Kirchhorde
Christian 17400447 TSG Herford
Peter 17003304 TC Union Munster
Michael 17000819 TC GW Lippstadt
Sascha 17100702 FC Stukenbrock
Nico 17204537 DJK VfL Billerbeck
Jorg 17200674 TC Blau-Weil3 Schwelm
Roland 17000482 TC Rot-Weil} Stiepel
Daniel 17300795 TC Neheim-Husten
Marc-Stefan 17400035 TC Eintracht Dortmund
Oliver 17300279 TuS Eintr. Bielefeld
Dejan 17200292 TC GW Lippstadt
Holger 17304425 Sportvereinigung Heepen e.V. Tennisabteilung
Bernd 17100315 DJK Mastbruch
Holger 17000182 SC Horstel
Jochen 17100427 TC 22 Rheine
Andre 17300049 TUS 09 Erkenschwick
Darek 17001207 SC Horstel
Younes 17104204 FRA TG Blau-Weif} Quelle
Herren 55
Andre 16800735 THC Minster
Lars 16500036 Hagener TC Blau-Gold
Jurgen 16502646 TC Steinhorst
Volker 16701256 TSC Oberbecksen
Patrick 16703323 Recklinghduser TG
Ralph 16600160 TuS 59 Hamm
Gunther 16602696 TC Rot-WeilR Gevelsberg
Peter 16800562 Bielefelder TTC
Michael 16500605 THC Minster
Jan-Dirk 16700573 SC Horstel
Carsten 16900704 TC RW Bochum-Werne
Michael 16500721 Hagener TC Blau-Gold
Gregor 16900402 TC Freigrafendamm
Peter 16700011 TC Kirchhorde
Hendrik 16800578 SC Horstel
Christoph 16700890 TC Gravingholz
Guido 16700799 TC Gravingholz
Theo 16591783 NED Tennispark Versmold

Jacques-Olivier 16951587 FRA SC Horstel
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PUNKTE

5928
3078
2901
2628
2014
1804
1771
1653
1650
1581
1563
1300
1265
1153
1142
1115
1088
1087
1086
1048
1030
1003
854

1102

7276
3149
2013
2524
2443
2084
1983
1980
1939
1938
1458
1445
1305
1245
1244
1140
1038

2168
1092



